Town of Beaufort

List of Classes Arranged by Grade

GRADE CLASSIFICATION

FLSA HIRING
STATUS RATE MAXIMUM

10

11

Public Works Technician

Finance Support Specialist
Senior Public Works Technician

Sanitation Equipment Operator
WWTP Operator

Facilities Maintenance Specialist
Heavy Equipment Operator
Utility Billing Specialist

Utility Maintenance Technician

Administrative Specialist
Fleet Maintenance Mechanic
Senior WWTP Operator
Utility System Operator

Parking Manager/Special Projects Assistant

Code Enforcement Officer |
Firefighter
Laboratory Technician

Administrative Coordinator
Police Officer

Senior Firefighter

Utility Maintenance Crew Leader

Code Enforcement Officer I
Fire Engineer
Public Works Supervisor

Fire Inspector

Fire Lieutenant

Police Detective

Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Water System ORC

35338 54774
37105 57513
38960 60388
40908 63407
42953 66577
45101 69907
47356 73402
49724 77072
52210 80926
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FLSA HIRING
CLASSIFICATION STATUS RATE

MAXIMUM

12

13

14

15

Code Enforcement Officer Il 54821
Instrumentation Control Technician

Planner

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain 57562
Town Clerk

Accountant E 60440
Codes Administrator

P1O/Parks and Events Coordinator

Fire Marshal

Police Lieutenant

Civil Engineer E 63462
Assistant Finance Director

84973

89221

93682

98366
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GRADE CLASSIFICATION

FLSA HIRING
STATUS RATE MAXIMUM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Deputy Fire Chief
Police Captain

Human Resources Manager
Public Works Manager
Public Utilities Manager

Fire Chief
Planning and Inspections Director

Finance Director
Police Chief

E
E

66635

69967

73465

77138

80995

85045

89297

93762

103284

108449

113871

119564

125542

131820

138410

145331
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24

25

26

27

FLSA HIRING
GRADE CLASSIFICATION STATUS RATE MAXIMUM
Public Services Director/Town Engineer E 9450 152598
103373 160228
108542 168240
113969 176652
119667 185484

28

E = Exempt from the Wage and Hour Provisions of the Fair Labor Standards
Act (FLSA)
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