•

GRADE	CLASSIFICATION	FLSA STATUS	HIRING RATE	MAXIMUM
3	Public Works Technician		35338	54774
4	Finance Support Specialist Senior Public Works Technician		37105	57513
5	Sanitation Equipment Operator WWTP Operator		38960	60388
6	Facilities Maintenance Specialist Heavy Equipment Operator Utility Billing Specialist Utility Maintenance Technician		40908	63407
7	Administrative Specialist Fleet Maintenance Mechanic Senior WWTP Operator Utility System Operator Parking Manager/Special Projects Assistant		42953	66577
8	Code Enforcement Officer I Firefighter Laboratory Technician		45101	69907
9	Administrative Coordinator Police Officer Senior Firefighter Utility Maintenance Crew Leader		47356	73402
10	Code Enforcement Officer II Fire Engineer Public Works Supervisor		49724	77072
11	Fire Inspector Fire Lieutenant Police Detective Utility Maintenance Supervisor Water System ORC		52210	80926

`

		FLSA	HIRING	
GRADE	CLASSIFICATION	STATUS	RATE	MAXIMUM
12	Code Enforcement Officer III Instrumentation Control Technician Planner Police Sergeant		54821	84973
13	Fire Captain Town Clerk		57562	89221
14	Accountant Codes Administrator PIO/Parks and Events Coordinator Fire Marshal Police Lieutenant	E	60440	93682
15	Civil Engineer Assistant Finance Director	E	63462	98366

•

		FLSA	HIRING	
GRADE	CLASSIFICATION	STATUS	RATE	MAXIMUM
16	Deputy Fire Chief Police Captain	E E	66635	103284
17	Human Resources Manager	Е	69967	108449
18	Public Works Manager	Е	73465	113871
19	Public Utilities Manager	Е	77138	119564
20	Fire Chief Planning and Inspections Director	E E	80995	125542
21	Finance Director Police Chief	E E	85045	131820
22			89297	138410
23			93762	145331

•

		FLSA	HIRING	
GRADE	CLASSIFICATION	STATUS	RATE	MAXIMUM
24	Public Services Director/Town Engineer	E	9450	152598
25			103373	160228
26			108542	168240
27			113969	176652
28			119667	185484

E = Exempt from the Wage and Hour Provisions of the Fair Labor Standards Act (FLSA)